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The staff
(%]

llkhom Makhmudovich Roziyev

Head of the department "Hydrology and hydrogeology"
PhD, docent
Email: i.ruziyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiilame.uz

[x] Fatxullaev Alisher Mirzatillaevich
Professor
Tel.: +99871-237-09-71
Email:

staff.tiiame.uz

(%] Nazaraliyev Dilshod Valijonovich
Candidate of Agricultural Sciences, Head of Department, Associate Professor
Tel.: +99871-237-09-71
Email: d.nazaraliyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Gapparov Furkat Akhtamovich
Doctor of technical sciences.
Tel.: +99871-237-09-71
Email:

staff.tiilame.uz

[x] Nurjanov Satbay Yeshjanovich

Candidate of Geological and Mineralogical Sciences, Associate Professor
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Tel.: +99871-237-09-71
Email: s.nurjanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Akmalov Shamshodbek Baxtiyarovich
Candidate of Technical Sciences, Associate Professor
Tel: +99890-315-18-94
Email: sh.akmalov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Kattaqulov Farrux Sayfullayevich
Candidate of Technical Sciences, Associate Professor
Tel.: +99871-237-09-71
Email: f.kattaqulov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

] Qodirov Sobirjon Mamadiyorovich
Senior teacher
Tel.: +99871-237-09-71
Email: s.kodirov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Mansurov Safar Rahmonqulovich
Senior teacher
Tel.: +99871-237-09-71
Email: s.mansurov123@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz
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[x] Jumabayeva Gulnora Usmanbayevna
Assistant
Tel: +99890-315-18-94
Email: g.jumabayeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Hamroqulov Jasurjon Sayli o'g'li
basic doctoral student
Tel: +998 93 704-46-46
Email: j.hamroqulov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

(%] Yakhshiev Shohzod Sheralievich
basic doctoral student
Tel:
Email: sh.yaxshiev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Nortayev Shavkat Gulom o‘gli
Assistant
Tel:
Email: sh.nortayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

=] Abdullayev Bakhrom Dadajanovich

Assistant
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Tel:
Email: b.abdullayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

=]

Okhunov Farrukh

PhD, Senior Lecturer

Tel:

Email: f.oxunov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Shodiyev Shahzod Kasim ogli

Intern teacher
Tel:
Email: sh.shodiyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Ochildiyev Feruz lkram ogli
Intern teacher
Tel:
Email: f.ochildiyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Bakhronova Zulhumor
Intern teacher
Tel:
Email: z.baxronova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz
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